Kelvindale Eco School
Malawi Fundraiser
£500 to fund a library for a
school in Malawi

Month and Activity

Money Raised

Expenditure

Total

Grand
Total

October

Donations from
Harvesting of school
Fruit and Vegetables

£26.00

£0.00

£26.00

£26.00

November and
December
Guess the Polar
Bear’s Birthday

£165.00

£25.00

£140.00

£166.00

December
Christmas Fayre:
Recycled Cards,
Bird Cake and
Reindeer Food

£125.39

£20.00

£105.39

£271.39

December
Donations from
Nativity shows

£140.91

None

£140.91

£412.30

January
Ink Cartridge
Recycling

£28.50

None

£28.50

£440.80

February
Rag Bag Textile
Recycling

£46.40

None

£46.40

£487.20

February
Book Buying
Bonanza

£12.80

None

£12.80

£500.00




