Kelvindale Eco School Malawi Fundraiser £500 to fund a library for a school in Malawi



Month and Activity	Money Raised	Expenditure	Total	Grand Total
October Donations from Harvesting of school Fruit and Vegetables	£26.00	£0.00	£26.00	£26.00
November and December Guess the Polar Bear's Birthday	£165.00	£25.00	£140.00	£166.00
December Christmas Fayre: Recycled Cards, Bird Cake and Reindeer Food	£125.39	£20.00	£105.39	£271.39
December Donations from Nativity shows	£140.91	None	£140.91	£412.30
January Ink Cartridge Recycling	£28.50	None	£28.50	£440.80
February Rag Bag Textile Recycling	£46.40	None	£46.40	£487.20
February Book Buying Bonanza	£12.80	None	£12.80	£500.00